
List as on : 10/25/2022

S. No. Mem No Company's Name City Mobile No. Email

1 5813 Ramchander Motilal Exim Jaipur 98xxxx9384 rmexim@hotmail.com

2 8472 Re-Trend Rugs Bhadohi 96xxxx8185 retrendrugs@yahoo.com

3 6563 Waziri Exports Bhadohi 94xxxx3079 waziriexports@gmail.com

4 471 B.B.N. Exports Bhadohi 97xxxx4666 bbnexpo@gmail.com

5 6660 B.B.N. Rugs Bhadohi 99xxxx4351 bbnexpo@gmail.com

6 6729 M A Fine Rugs Bhadohi 93xxxx1802 mafinerug@gmail.com

7 7783 Rugs Concept Bhadohi 73xxxx7935 rugsconceptindia@gmail.com

8 6717 Siddharth International Bhadohi 99xxxx8047 siddharthint@hotmail.com

9 7715 Rugs Museum Bhadohi 83xxxx8011 rugsmuseum@gmail.com

10 8132 Juhi Exports Bhadohi 94xxxx6799 juhiexportsbhadohi@gmail.com

11 1624 Kanu Exports Agra 98xxxx8118 info.delhi@kanuexports.com

12 3074 Kanu Overseas Varanasi 98xxxx2272 info.delhi@kanuexports.com

13 6414 Agra Oriental Rugs Agra 98xxxx4599 ashwani84599@gmail.com

14 8741 Navkar Home Private Limited Panipat 94xxxx7811 info@navkarpanipat.com

15 5678 United Overseas Panipat 98xxxx0676 rajesh@unitedoverseas.in

16 8138 Elegant Home Panipat 98xxxx0676 merchant@eleganthome.in

17 1733 Krishna Carpets Bhadohi 94xxxx3299 krishnacarpets@rediffmail.com

18 8096 Mayur Home Panipat 98xxxx7776 mail@mayurhome.com

19 8801 S N Creations Panipat 88xxxx3430 yashdaga124@gmail.com

20 7284 Manish Enterprises Bhadohi 99xxxx8805 manishrugs@gmail.com

21 7536 Colors International Panipat 98xxxx4003 mohit@colorsinternational.net

22 5956 Goel Carpet & Handicrafts Agra 97xxxx7770 goelagra@yahoo.co.in

23 6988 Creative Weavers Panipat 99xxxx1801 yogesh@creativeweavers.in

24 7943 Anvay Rugs Panipat 98xxxx6722 sharmaanvay@gmail.com

25 8455 Svam Overseas New Delhi 98xxxx3888 info@svamoverseas.com

26 6448 Orient Home Tex Karnal 90xxxx9141 logistics@orient-hometex.com

27 8685 Hnj Home Karnal 90xxxx9141 logistics@orient-hometex.com

28 8285 The Rugs Culture Panipat 89xxxx2001 anitakhera@therugsculture.in

29 8644 Rug Weavers Bhadohi 87xxxx9774 rugweavers07@gmail.com

30 8019 Ansari Floor Rugs Bhadohi 98xxxx3330 ansarifloor@yahoo.co.uk

31 2073 Opee Carpet Corporation Bhadohi 98xxxx2675 info@opeecarpet.com

CARPET EXPORT PROMOTION COUNCIL

Booking of Space for Domotex Intl Trade Fair, 12 - 15 January, 2023 at Hannover Germany



32 2079 Beekay International Bhadohi 99xxxx1458 info@beekayintl.com

33 6652 Shaad Brothers Bhadohi 85xxxx8381 info@shaadbrothers.com

34 6286 Decent Rugs Bhadohi 83xxxx0630 ajaz@decentrugs.com

35 7125 Ramish International Bhadohi 98xxxx5299 ramishintls@gmail.com

36 6002 Ansari Rug Bazar Bhadohi 98xxxx3540 info@ansarirugbazar.net

37 8049 Neelam Export Inc Bhadohi 98xxxx0388 neelamcarpets@gmail.com

38 6136 Vani Exports Bhadohi 93xxxx2732 neelamcarpets@gmail.com

39 7470 Jey Key Rugs Bikaner 94xxxx8122 jeykeyrugs@gmail.com

40 7061 Knots International Panipat 98xxxx6796 vishal@knotsintl.in

41 6471 Paras International Panipat 98xxxx7835 abhi@knotsintl.in

42 7295 Arihant Enterprises Gurugram 99xxxx7427 navodit@knotsintl.in

43 6229 Adarsh Exports Bhadohi 99xxxx6000 enquiry@adarshexport.com

44 7373 Anisa Home Bhadohi 94xxxx5231 javed.ansari@anisahome.com

45 2590 Arvind Exports Bhadohi 96xxxx7000 arvind@arvindcarpets.com

46 6284 Industrial Products Bhadohi 98xxxx7146 arvind@arvindcarpets.com

47 7920 Gallery Bhadohi 96xxxx5117 galleryofrugs@gmail.com

48 8292 U.N Carpet Gopiganj 93xxxx0980 uncarpet@yahoo.co.in

49 4631 Abida International Noida 93xxxx4228 kafeel.abida@gmail.com

50 8860 Kanha Overseas Ghaziabad 78xxxx9238 kanhaoverseas9@gmail.com

51 2119 Salwan Rug Industries Bhadohi 86xxxx6350 salwan.rug@gmail.com

52 6398 Rahman Exports Bhadohi 94xxxx0935 rahmanexport@gmail.com

53 96 Indian Tufted Carpets Bhadohi 94xxxx5878 indiantuftedcarpets@gmail.com

54 2980 Malabar Carpet Exports Bhadohi 98xxxx2666 info@malabarcarpets.com

55 8440 Knots N Tufts Bhadohi 98xxxx2666 knotsntufts@gmail.com

56 8792 Fortune Rugs Bikaner 97xxxx1000 fortunerugs@gmail.com

57 7046 Prabha International Panipat 98xxxx0374 fibrefloors@gmail.com

58 8035 Ali Teppich Pvt Ltd Bhadohi 98xxxx3774 ali_teppich@yahoo.in

59 2923 Bhadohi Rugs Bhadohi 98xxxx3540 bhadohi@bhadohirugs.com

60 8892 Ansari Rug Gallery Bhadohi 94xxxx4578 info@ansarirugbazar.net

61 7698 Bikaner Carpets Jaipur 94xxxx9851 bikanercarpets@gmail.com

62 6720 S.U. Rugs Bhadohi 99xxxx9333 surugs566@gmail.com

63 7997 Shivam Arts India Bhadohi 94xxxx6647 dpshivamarts@gmail.com

64 6777 Kav Global Bhadohi 99xxxx1491 khanna.shrey20@gmail.com

65 350 Maya Trades Agra 98xxxx3957 mayagra@gmail.com

66 6904 Super Carpets Panipat 86xxxx0123 mail@supercarpets.in

67 56 Kapoors Carpets Bhadohi 94xxxx2125 info@kapoorscarpets.com



68 8712 R S Home Bhadohi 98xxxx1206 rshome07@outlook.com

69 7510 Unirugs India Bhadohi 63xxxx7997 unirugs.india@yahoo.com

70 4353 Home Flooring And Decor Private LimitedBhadohi 97xxxx5666 info@homeflooringanddecor.com

71 8524 Agra Rugs Weavers Agra 99xxxx4244 bandejjia@gmail.com

72 7915 Ayush International Panipat 79xxxx8344 ayushint11@gmail.com

73 8516 Shalini Kreation Bhadohi 98xxxx1815 abhishek@shalinikreation.com

74 2943 Shamshi Exports Bhadohi 98xxxx5493 shamshiexpo@gmail.com

75 5642 Super Quality Carpets Bhadohi 98xxxx5152 superqualitycarpets@gmail.com

76 7300 Asian Rug Mart Bhadohi 98xxxx5152 asianrugmart@gmail.com

77 8343 Shalini Creations Bhadohi 98xxxx1815 abhishek@shalinikreation.com

78 4055 Karan Exports Agra 97xxxx8080 karan.ag@gmail.com

79 4676 Ayub Rugs Bhadohi 98xxxx2661 ayubrugs@gmail.com

80 433 Mat India Corporation Bhadohi 94xxxx6288 matindiac@gmail.com

81 4789 Excellent Carpet Bhadohi 94xxxx8638 excellentcarpets@gmail.com

82 6716 Vaishnavi Rugs Bhadohi 92xxxx4194 vaishnavirugs670@gmail.com

83 1966 Krishna Carpets Bhadohi 99xxxx5888 satish.krishnacarpets@gmail.com

84 7908 Samta Thermo Packaging Panipat 89xxxx2001 samtathermopackaging@gmail.co

m
85 7248 Divine Teppich Bhadohi 98xxxx0657 divineteppich@yahoo.com

86 7889 Rugs Decor Bhadohi 97xxxx3888 rugsdecor2016@gmail.com

87 6144 Creative Line Bhadohi 98xxxx2272 creativelinebhadohi@gmail.com

88 6479 Amit Carpet Industries Bhadohi 98xxxx3925 amitcarpet@yahoo.in

89 3005 Mabood International Bhadohi 98xxxx1646 rahman@maboodinternational.in

90 8909 Aksa Home Decor Panipat 70xxxx9879 homedecoraksa@gmail.com

91 8024 Weavers Hut Bhadohi 86xxxx7047 wazirikamran@gmail.com

92 5872 Waziri India Bhadohi 99xxxx2211 fazal@waziriindia.com

93 6412 Waziri Era Bhadohi 99xxxx2211 fazal@waziriindia.com

94 6490 Home Creations Noida 98xxxx5556 home@homecreations.in

95 8912 Pv Rugs Panipat 81xxxx0887 vishvender1604@gmail.com

96 1946 Asiad Export House Bhadohi 97xxxx4076 asiadexporthouse@gmail.com

97 5780 Sharique International Bhadohi 99xxxx0467 shariqueinternational@gmail.com

98 66 Kay International Bhadohi 98xxxx5358 kay@kayinternational.net

99 5208 Azimullah Carpets Bhadohi 83xxxx2029 kay@kayinternational.net

100 6300 Royal Art Collection Bhadohi 96xxxx4333 ncpalace@newcarpetpalace.com

101 2200 Vikram Carpets Mirzapur 94xxxx2525 vikramrkj@gmail.com

102 7459 Artline Creation Mirzapur 94xxxx2525 vikramcarpetsmzp@gmail.com

103 7414 Rugs By Choice Bhadohi 98xxxx1759 rugsbychoice.sw@gmail.com



104 7410 Sterling Rugs Bhadohi 99xxxx5333 info@sterlingrugs.com

105 6745 Vikram Carpets  Private Limited Bhadohi 98xxxx9292 v_carpets@hotmail.com

106 7719 Xyz Floorings Bhadohi 86xxxx0499 imran_teppiche@yahoo.in

107 8707 Akafa Rugs Llp Bhadohi 93xxxx5078 ajaz@decentrugs.com

108 6277 Yes Industries Bhadohi 82xxxx9268 yesindustries@gmail.com

109 8198 Jahan Rugs Bhadohi 98xxxx9595 jahanrugs@gmail.com

110 7937 Chandan Crafts Bikaner 97xxxx9999 chandancrafts@gmail.com

111 7694 Zoya Home Panipat 82xxxx0003 homezoya@gmail.com

112 7926 Rug Design Floor Bhadohi 80xxxx0100 rugdesignfloor@gmail.com

113 6976 Star International Panipat 98xxxx5072 deepak@starintl.in

114 575 Kasatex Home Furnishing Private LimitedBhadohi 95xxxx1379 info@rizwanexporthouse.com

115 7568 Kumar Carpets Mirzapur 70xxxx7972 abhicarpets@gmail.com

116 8790 Maurya Teppich Export Bhadohi 98xxxx6789 shyamteppich@gmail.com

117 676 Orient Carpets Bhadohi 94xxxx6263 orientcarpets@gmail.com

118 7911 Prasad Carpet &  Co Bhadohi 98xxxx1351 prasadcarpet12@gmail.com

119 1174 Bansal Carpets Agra 99xxxx0688 bansalcarpets@gmail.com


